High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
High Output (H), Very High Output (V)FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0076. V6.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/201

Air Return (AR)
Special Options (RLA - Red List Approved, RLD - Declared Label)
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: HPR LED - A - 2x2 - DCO - H - 835 - 277V - SC - C1 - AR - RLA
HPR LED
Refer to page 2 for all door styles
THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Mid-power LEDs allow heat to be fully dissipated
without the need for additional heat sinks.
DIMENSIONS
24"
4"Angled
24"
4"Flat
AR
¹ Surface Mount available
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
High Output (H), Very High Output (V)FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0076. V6.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/202
A - Angled F - Flat
DOOR STYLES
CENTER OPTICS
DCO - Diffuse Center SCO - Slotted Center RCO - Round Center
High Performance Recessed (HPR LED) 2x2, Air Return,
High Output (H), Very High Output (V)FINELITE
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  (510) 441-1100  •  Fax: (510) 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for most current data.
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
©
 2020 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  Form
 CTK0076. V6.   EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/203
PHOTOMETRY
HPR LED-A-2x2-DCO-V
Very High output - Angled Rail
Efficacy: 111 lumens per watt
Total luminaire output: 6436 Lumens
58.1 Watts
Peak Cadela Value: 2574 @ 0˚
CCT: 3500K
ITL LM79 Report 85142
1931
2574
1287
644
CANDLEPOWER SUMMARY
0.0 22.5 45 67.5 ACROSS Flux
0 2574 2574 2574 2574 2574
5 2561 2561 2560 2559 2560 243
10 2519 2517 2515 2514 2514
15 2440 2439 2441 2442 2444 688
20 2332 2333 2337 2344 2347
25 2199 2199 2207 2217 2224 1016
30 2038 2040 2052 2070 2076
35 1861 1863 1877 1900 1907 1175
40 1668 1671 1690 1713 1721
45 1475 1473 1494 1517 1529 1154
50 1272 1272 1293 1314 1323
55 1075 1074 1093 1109 1116 978
60 880 880 894 909 910
65 693 696 702 712 718 699
70 519 519 524 532 537
75 356 354 357 362 367 382
80 211 209 210 213 216
85 90 87 85 83 85 101
90 0 0 0 0 0
H - High Output, V - Very High Output
Angled (A) and Flat (F)
Total Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens)